CONTROL STATIONS
AND JUNCTION BOXES
brenclosures.com.au
B&R ENCLOSURES
2 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
DISCLAIMER
This brochure has been prepared specifically for customers of the publisher and as a general reference only. B&R Enclosures Pty
Ltd engages in a policy of continuous development and improvement of its products and reserves the right to alter, add and/or delete

(CS33/SH30) and plug (CSP30/S)
CSP30/S
ORDERING GUIDE
Dimensions (mm)
Part Number
External Internal Mounting Centres Body
Height
(A)
Width
(B)
Depth
(C)
Useable Depth
(D)
Height
(E)
Width
(F)
Height
(G)
Width
(H)
Push Button
Cut Outs
Cable
Entries Weight (kg)
CS11/S 152 97 93 90 132 67 112 90 – – 1.1
CS12/S 199 97 93 90 179 67 159 90 – – 1.5
CS13/S 245 97 93 90 225 67 205 90 – – 1.8
CS14/S 290 97 93 90 270 67 250 90 – – 2.0
CS16/S 383 97 93 90 363 67 343 90 – – 2.7
CS11/SH22 152 97 93 90 132 67 112 90 1 x 22mm 1 x M20 1.1
CS12/SH22 199 97 93 90 179 67 159 90 2 x 22mm 1 x M20 1.5
CS13/SH22 245 97 93 90 225 67 205 90 3 x 22mm 1 x M25 1.8
CS14/SH22 290 97 93 90 270 67 250 90 4 x 22mm 1 x M25 2.0
CS16/SH22 383 97 93 90 363 67 343 90 6 x 22mm 1 x M25 2.7
CS33/SH22 245 272 93 90 225 197 205 90 9 x 22mm 2 x M25 3
CS11/SH30 152 97 93 90 132 67 112 90 1 x 30mm 1 x M20 1.1
CS12/SH30 199 97 93 90 179 67 159 9 2 x 30mm 1 x M20 1.5
CS13/SH30 245 97 93 90 225 67 205 265 3 x 30mm 1 x M25 1.8
CS14/SH30 290 97 93 90 270 67 250 90 4 x 30mm 1 x M25 2.0
CS16/SH30 383 97 93 90 363 67 343 90 6 x 30mm 1 x M25 2.7
CS33/SH30 245 272 93 90 225 197 205 265 9 x 30mm 2 x M25 3
N4
St
ai
nl
es
s
St
ee
l IP
66
CS13/SH30
11brenclosures.com.au
B F
Front View
C
Side View
30mm Cut Outs 22mm Cut Outs No Cut Outs
Front View
(Lid Removed)
A E
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
D
55
.5
55
.5
55 55
55
55 55
55

Comes standard with:
•	 Earth strap kit
ORDERING GUIDE
A
B
Front View
C
19 E
Front View
(Lid Removed)
Side View
D
IP
66RA
L7
03
2
TE3112TE2212
15brenclosures.com.au
Product Description Part Number TE
11
08
TE
31
12
TE
22
12
TE
32
12
TE
42
12
TE
62
12Dimensions (mm)
Height Width
Mounting pan – metal
(powdercoated white) 2mm
TEMP11 123 120 •
TEMP22 173 170 •
TEMP31 273 120 •
TEMP32 273 170 •
TEMP42 373 170 •
TEMP62 573 170 •
DIN Rail Aluminium
TED1 140 35 •
TED2 190 35 •
TED3 290 35 • •
TED4 390 35 •
TED6 590 35 •
Wall mounting brackets –
316 stainless steel
Set of 4
(1 Tonne SWL) MEB/S – – • • • • • •
Touch up paint (300g) Pebble Grey RAL7032 TUP/P20 – – • • • • • •
ACCESSORIES
Connector TE – Zinc Coated Steel
Termination Enclosures
TED2 TEMP22 MEB/S - Set of 4
16 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
Dimensions (mm)
External Useable Depth Opening Size

Comes standard with:
•	 Earth strap kit
ORDERING GUIDE
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
A
B
Front View
C
19 E
Front View
(Lid Removed)
Side View
D
N4
St
ai
nl
es
s
St
ee
l IP
66
TE1108/S TE3112S
17brenclosures.com.au
Product Description Part Number TE
11
08
/S
TE
31
12
/S
TE
22
12
/S
TE
32
12
/S
TE
42
12
/S
TE
62
12
/S
Dimensions (mm)
Height Width
Mounting pan – 2mm
(powdercoated white) Metal
TEMP11 123 120 •
TEMP22 173 170 •
TEMP31 273 120 •
TEMP32 273 170 •
TEMP42 373 170 •
TEMP62 573 170 •
DIN Rail Aluminium
TED1 140 35 •
TED2 190 35 •
TED3 290 35 • •
TED4 390 35 •
TED6 590 35 •
Wall mounting brackets –
316 stainless steel
Set of 4
(1 Tonne SWL) MEB/S – – • • • • • •
ACCESSORIES
Connector TE – 316 Stainless Steel
Termination Enclosures
TED2 TEMP22 MEB/S - Set of 4